Castorama

Datum:
Ute/inne:

Ort:

Arena:
Arrangor:
Tavlingsledare:

Mejl tavlingsledare:

Vader:
Ovrigt:

Resultat
Klass Gren

M Castorama

Klass Gren

K Castorama

Castorama — grenresultat

Klass Gren
M Kula
M Spjut
M Diskus

Oomg.

Final

omg.

Final

Oomg.

Final

Final

Final

2021-09-26
Ute
Oskarshamn

Arena Oskarshamn

Oskarshamns SK

Mikael Johansson

micke.friidrott@gmail.com

15 grader, soligt

Plac. Férnamn

1 Mikael
2 Sandy

Plac. Férnamn

1 Hanna
2 Sandra

Plac. Férnamn
1 Mikael
2 Sandy

1 Mikael
2 Sandy

1 Sandy

Efternamn

Johansson
Bengtsson

Efternamn

Ronneteg
Ronneteg

Efternamn
Johansson
Bengtsson

Johansson
Bengtsson

Bengtsson

Fodd Nat.

78
63

F6dd Nat.

00
73

F6dd Nat.
78
63

78
63

63

Forening

Oskarshamns SK
Oskarshamns SK

Férening

Oskarshamns SK
Oskarshamns SK

Férening
Oskarshamns SK
Oskarshamns SK

Oskarshamns SK
Oskarshamns SK

Oskarshamns SK

Resultat

504
498

Resultat

1.787
1.059

Resultat
6.69
5.98

21.15
19.26

17.47

Kula
7.26 kg
6.69
5.98

Kula
4.0 kg

8.95
6.28

Vikt
7.26

800

2.0

Spjut
800 g
21.15
19.26

Spjut
600 g
24.63
12.83

R1
6.69
5.33

20.47

Diskus
2.0 kg
17.38
17.47

Diskus
1.0 kg

26.25
15.47

R2

5.68

21.15
17.95

Slagga
7.26 kg
NM
12.15

Slagga
4.0 kg
16.08
16.99

R3
6.45
5.79

17.47

R4

5.98

19.26

X


mailto:micke.friidrott@gmail.com

Slagga

Kula

Spjut

Diskus

Slagga

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

2 Mikael

1 Sandy
2 Mikael

1 Hanna
2 Sandra

1 Hanna
2 Sandra

1 Hanna
2 Sandra

1 Sandra
2 Hanna

Johansson

Bengtsson
Johansson

Ronneteg
Ronneteg

Ronneteg
Ronneteg

Ronneteg
Ronneteg

Ronneteg
Ronneteg

78

78

00
73

00
73

00
73

73
00

Oskarshamns SK

Oskarshamns SK
Oskarshamns SK

Oskarshamns SK
Oskarshamns SK

Oskarshamns SK
Oskarshamns SK

Oskarshamns SK
Oskarshamns SK

Oskarshamns SK
Oskarshamns SK

17.38

12.15
NM

8.95
6.28

24.63
12.83

26.25
15.47

16.99
16.08

7.26

4.0

600

1.0

4.0

9.32

8.27

5.79

22.53
12.83

26.25

15.10

16.95

16.43
14.97

15.70

12.02

6.05

22.07
11.29

15.96
14.73

17.38

12.15

8.95
6.19

10.03

15.47

16.99
16.08



